
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Race - Half way mark
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:43.886 391 30.737 41.694 31.045 1:43.47640 38 1482 1 2

85 CP Racing 1:45.515 422 31.121 42.367 31.750 1:45.23838 42 3288 10 10

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.575 43 30.860 41.861 31.357 1:44.0784 37 34 3 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.772 2864 30.750 41.999 31.486 1:44.235282 118 1163 5 5

21 HAAS RT 1:45.030 55 30.942 42.204 31.526 1:44.6725 5 2895 7 6

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:44.485 46 30.997 41.942 31.393 1:44.3324 4 816 4 4

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.283 857 31.262 42.285 31.700 1:45.24785 85 29610 9 9

71 Juta Racing 1:45.109 38 31.209 42.166 31.635 1:45.0104 3 39 6 7

72 Juta Racing 1:47.908 59 31.843 42.971 32.536 1:47.350148 5 817 12 20

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:45.217 310 31.092 42.270 31.647 1:45.0095 3 27 8 8

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.439 21311 30.403 41.725 30.835 1:42.96341 213 2111 2 1

90 E2P Racing 1:46.008 712 31.313 42.490 31.900 1:45.7037 7 411 11 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.575 41 30.860 41.861 31.357 1:44.0784 37 34 3 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.772 2862 30.750 41.999 31.486 1:44.235282 118 1163 5 5

21 HAAS RT 1:45.030 53 30.942 42.204 31.526 1:44.6725 5 2895 7 6

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:44.485 44 30.997 41.942 31.393 1:44.3324 4 816 4 4

71 Juta Racing 1:45.109 35 31.209 42.166 31.635 1:45.0104 3 39 6 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 1:45.515 421 31.121 42.367 31.750 1:45.23838 42 3288 10 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:45.283 852 31.262 42.285 31.700 1:45.24785 85 29610 9 9

72 Juta Racing 1:47.908 53 31.843 42.971 32.536 1:47.350148 5 817 12 20

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:45.217 34 31.092 42.270 31.647 1:45.0095 3 27 8 8

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.439 2135 30.403 41.725 30.835 1:42.96341 213 2111 2 1

90 E2P Racing 1:46.008 76 31.313 42.490 31.900 1:45.7037 7 411 11 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:48.930 1961 32.092 43.739 32.842 1:48.673197 199 19623 25 23

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:46.956 2882 31.656 43.048 32.152 1:46.856287 288 28813 13 13

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:49.644 23 32.211 43.734 32.893 1:48.8385 3 425 24 25

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:50.241 1394 32.504 44.139 33.127 1:49.77037 181 3829 29 26

906 Richardson Racing 1:47.455 2625 31.846 43.305 32.304 1:47.455262 262 26218 20 15

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:49.690 66 32.426 43.922 33.187 1:49.535285 6 428 26 28
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Race - Half way mark
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:48.054 41 31.686 43.448 32.601 1:47.7359 8 1014 22 21

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:49.036 42 32.112 43.571 33.159 1:48.8424 6 624 23 27

758 VDS Racing Adventures 1:50.470 2913 32.317 44.039 33.457 1:49.8134 96 23827 27 30

701 Vortex V8 1:50.775 444 32.709 44.333 33.212 1:50.25419 44 4430 30 29

715 NM Racing Team 1:47.791 2215 31.624 43.273 32.719 1:47.616221 221 22012 18 22

702 Vortex V8 1:51.581 56 32.887 44.752 33.678 1:51.3175 7 11631 32 32

709 Escuderia Faraon 1:51.837 1337 32.901 44.422 33.670 1:50.993263 134 13732 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.447 3401 31.939 43.210 32.205 1:47.354340 340 33919 16 14

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:47.685 992 31.779 43.236 32.400 1:47.41599 101 9816 17 17

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:47.781 1513 31.967 43.355 32.307 1:47.62970 151 15121 21 16

929 HRT Performance 1:47.256 2914 31.747 43.127 32.121 1:46.995292 50 29115 14 12

967 HRT Performance 1:48.032 25 32.022 43.147 32.450 1:47.6195 2 522 15 18

907 RPM Racing 1:48.930 1966 32.092 43.739 32.842 1:48.673197 199 19623 25 23

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.358 77 32.236 44.111 32.889 1:49.2367 4 526 28 24

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:46.956 2888 31.656 43.048 32.152 1:46.856287 288 28813 13 13

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:49.644 29 32.211 43.734 32.893 1:48.8385 3 425 24 25

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:50.241 13910 32.504 44.139 33.127 1:49.77037 181 3829 29 26

930 HRT Performance 1:47.853 24611 31.963 43.295 32.475 1:47.733249 246 11520 19 19

906 Richardson Racing 1:47.455 26212 31.846 43.305 32.304 1:47.455262 262 26218 20 15

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:49.690 613 32.426 43.922 33.187 1:49.535285 6 428 26 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 1:53.572 31 33.929 45.556 34.087 1:53.5723 3 337 34 34

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 1:52.842 1742 33.433 45.376 34.033 1:52.842174 174 17433 33 33

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:54.200 2933 33.866 45.764 34.194 1:53.824250 52 1336 36 35

405 GSR Motorsport 1:54.607 1684 33.829 45.716 34.269 1:53.81493 175 21934 35 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:54.477 41 34.058 45.950 34.201 1:54.209216 4 338 38 36

121 Wolf-Power Racing 1:54.123 2052 33.852 45.857 34.223 1:53.932207 195 20535 37 37

125 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.776 1043 34.694 46.407 34.438 1:55.539104 104 28639 39 39
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